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Note: Recommended to be fed by a GFCI circuit, up to 20 Amp Service.

RCT200BK

RCT600NI

RCT221ALU

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Countertop Receptacles

Description Finish Color/Material
15A 125V Receptacle 20A 125V Receptacle

Surface Mount Flush Mount Surface Mount Flush Mount

Tamper-resistant pop-up  
kitchen counter receptacle,  
rated for 20A circuits Cover: 
machined aluminum, wiring  
chamber accepts ½” MC or  
non-metallic sheath cable

Powder Coated
Black
White
Bronze

RCT200BK
RCT200W
RCT200BZE

RCT201BK
RCT201W
RCT201BZE

RCT220BK
RCT220W
RCT220BZE

RCT221BK
RCT221W
RCT221BZE

Brushed
Aluminum
Brass
Nickel

RCT200ALU
RCT200BR
RCT200NI

RCT201ALU
RCT201BR
RCT201NI

RCT220ALU
RCT220BR
RCT220NI

RCT221ALU
RCT221BR
RCT221NI

Polished Chrome RCT200CH RCT201CH RCT220CH RCT221CH

Tri-Power AC, includes:  
tamper-resistant pop-up kitchen 
counter receptacle, USB Type  
AC and wireless inductive, rated  
for 20A circuits Cover: machined 
aluminum, wiring chamber accepts 
½” MC or non-metallic sheath  
cable; surface mount only

Powder Coated
Black
White
Bronze

RCT600BK
RCT600W
RCT600BZE

       —
       —
       —

RCT620BK
RCT620W
RCT620BZE

       —
       —
       —

Brushed
Aluminum
Brass
Nickel

RCT600ALU
RCT600BR
RCT600NI

       —
       —
       —

RCT620ALU
RCT620BR
RCT620NI

       —
       —
       —

Polished Chrome RCT600CH        — RCT620CH        —

Installable in surface mount option only, available in 7 different finishes

Customizable Color Kits

Aluminum w/Black, 
Gray or White

Brass w/ Black,
Gray or White

Nickel w/ Black,
Gray or White

Bronze w/ Black,
Gray or White

Chrome w/ Black,
Gray or White Black w/Black White w/ White

Brushed  
Aluminum

Brushed  
Brass

Brushed  
Nickel

Polished  
Chrome

Matte  
Bronze

Powder Coated 
Black

Powder Coated 
White


